
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 
1 
3 
4 
8 
7 
5 
6 
2 

Name 
Team My925 
Team N2Deep 
Team Delta V 
Team Ducky McBubbles 
Team Savanna 
Team Bugin' Out 
Team Abracadabra 
Team Wild Boars 

Class 
DR Superkart Track 

DR Superkart Track 

DR Superkart Track 

DR Superkart Track 

DR Superkart Track 

DR Superkart Track 

DR Superkart Track 

DR Superkart Track 

Laps 
225 
225 
222 
221 
220 
220 
218 
217 

Diff 

13.931 
3 Laps 
4 Laps 
5 Laps 
5 Laps 
7 Laps 
8 Laps 

Total Tm 
2:00:27.444 
2:00:41.375 
2:00:29.036 
2:00:22.233 
2:00:40.817 
2:00:48.505 
1:59:24.450 
2:00:27.780 

Best Tm 
29.985 
30.233 
29.894 
30.904 
30.975 
30.845 
30.034 
29.825 

 Sponsor 
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Margin of Victory 

13.931 

Avg. Speed 

30.820 

Best Lap Tm 

29.825 

Best Speed 

33.194 

Best Lap by 

2 - Team Wild Boars 

 

DR Superkarts - MAKES 2hr Enduro #1 

Kart Enduro 8 Teams 

2 Hour Enduro 

Race started at 18:57:39 

Superkarts Regular Course 0.275 miles 

4/29/2017 18:00 


